Position

Project Manager

Public Works Supervisor

Maintenance Tech
Maintenance Tech
Maintenance Tech

Maintenance Tech

Administrative Assistant

Maintenance Tech

Other Positions Held City

Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs
Desert Hot Springs

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$60,633
$59,483
$48,174
$47,045
$46,103
$45,096
$38,022
$21,236

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,015
$14,387
$11,682
$16,045
$16,940

$3,753
$19,779
$11,739



