Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Project Manager		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$60,633	\$15,015
Public Works Supervisor		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$59,483	\$14,387
Maintenance Tech		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$48,174	\$11,682
Maintenance Tech		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$47,045	\$16,045
Maintenance Tech		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$46,103	\$16,940
Maintenance Tech		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$45,096	\$3,753
Administrative Assistant		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$38,022	\$19,779
Maintenance Tech		Desert Hot Springs	Public Works	\$21,236	\$11,739